MICHAEL“MICKA” CAREY

LIGHTING ASSISTANT

LICENSES

ADVANCED RIGGING

INTERMEDIATE RIGGING

BAsIC RIGGING

DOGGING

MEDIUM RIGID VEHICLE LICENSE
FORK LIFT TRUCK LICENSE

C6 CRANE LICENSE (60 TONNE)
ELEVATED WORK PLATFORM LICENSE
CONSTRUCTION WHITE CARD VICTORIA
IRATA (LEVEL 1)

WORK SAFETY AT HEIGHTS

OTHER RELATED WORK EXPERIENCE
15 YEAR OF ENTERTAINMENT & EXPO RIGGING/LIGHTING
2 YEARS OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS RIGGING

0410 222 842
MICHAELHEATHCAREY@GMAIL.COM



YEAR

PRODUCTION

PoOsSITION

GAFFER

DOP

2024
2024
2024
2023/24
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021/22
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

DIRTY DEEDS (FEATURE)

THE SURVIVORS (SERIES)

TOGETHER (FEATURE)

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (SERIES)

WHITE FEVER (SERIES)

BACHELOR AUS (SERIES)

SLEEPING DOGS (FEATURE)

PLANT OF THE APES: FORBIDDEN ZONE (FEATURE)
VOLUME SCREEN BUILD - NANT STuDIOS
THE NEWREADER 2 (SERIES)

BETTER MAN (FEATURE)

SUMMER LOVE (SERIES)

SHANTARAM (SERIES)

PREACHER S4 (SERIES)

PREACHER S4 (SERIES)

BAD MOTHERS (SERIES)

INBESTIGATORS (SERIES)

LEGO MASTERS (SERIES)

RIG LX SENIOR TECH
RIG LX SENIOR TECH
SENIOR LX TECH
SENIOR LX TECH
SENIOR LX TECH
SENIOR LX TECH
SENIOR LX TECH
RIG LX ADDITIONAL
TECH

BEST Boy

RIG LX SENIOR TECH
LX ASSISTANT

RIG LX ADDITIONAL
LX ASSISTANT

RiG LX

LX ADDITIONAL

3RD LX

LX ASSISTANT

MARK JEFFERIES
Tim BEESTON
RURU REEDY

CRISPIAN HAYLER

CHRISTIAAN ABERNETHY

LACHLAN SINCLAIR
RURU REEDY
MARK JEFFERIES
PENIAKU LOLOA
JESSE MOYES
PENIAKU LOLOA
ANTHONY RYAN
PENIAKU LOLOA
KARL ENGELER
BRENDAN MADDEN
CoN MANcuso
ANTHONY RYAN

LACHLAN SINCLAIR

PHILIPPE ROUSSLOT
MARK WAREHAM
JERMAIN MCMICKING
ToBY OLIVER
DARRELL MARTIN
MATT KOOPMANS
BEN NOTT

GYULA PAROS

N/A

EARL DRESNER
ERIK WILSON

DAN MAXWELL

STEFAN Dusclo

MARK WAREHAM/DAN MAXWELL

MARK WAREHAM/DAN MAXWELL

JOHN STOKES
DAN MAXWELL

MATT KOOPMANS



2018 JUDY AND PUNCH (SERIES)
2018 MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S10 (SERIES)
2017/18 BACK IN VERY SMALL BUSINESS (SERIES)

2017 WINCHESTER (FEATURE)

2017 MIGHTY MUSTANGS (ABC SERIES)

2016/17 MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S9 (SERIES)
2016 ARE YOU THE ONE:POWER COUPLES (SERIES)
2016 MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S9 (SERIES)

2016 LEFTOVERS S3 (SERIES)

2016 MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S8 (SERIES)
2015 HUNTERS (SERIES)
REFERENCES

ANTHONY RYAN
BRENDAN MADDEN
RURU REEDY
SHYLO Tul
PENIAKU LOLOA

GAFFER
GAFFER
GAFFER
BEST Boy
GAFFER

0424 671 966
0403 251 770
0405 193 214
0420 404 443
0412 912 187

LX ASSISTANT

LX ASSISTANT

LX ASSISTANT

LX ADDITIONAL

LX ADDITIONAL

LX ASSISTANT

LX ASSISTANT

LX ASSISTANT

RIG LX ADDITIONAL
LX ASSISTANT

LX ADDITIONAL

PENIAKU LOLOA
DARYL PEARSON
ANTHONY RYAN
MATT SLATTERY
ANTHONY RYAN
DARYL PEARSON
ANDREW MYERS
DARYL PEARSON
BRENDAN MADDEN
DARYL PEARSON

RICHARD REES-JONES

STEFAN Duscio
BEN CRONJE

DAN MAXWELL

BEN NOTT

KATH CHAMBERS
BEN CRONJE
ZACHARY DRIsSCOLL
BEN CRONJE

JOHN GRILLO

BEN CRONJE

JOHN BRAWLEY



