MICHAEL" MICKA" CAREY LIGHTING ASSISTANT

LICENSES

ADVANCED RIGGING
INTERMEDIATE RIGGING
BASIC RIGGING
DOGGING
MEDIUM RIGID VEHICLE LICENSE
FORK LIFT TRUCK LICENSE
C6 CRANE LICENSE (60 TONNE)
ELEVATED WORK PLATFORM LICENSE
CONSTRUCTION WHITE CARD VICTORIA
IRATA (LEVEL 1)
WORK SAFETY AT HEIGHTS

OTHER RELATED WORK EXPERIENCE

15 YEAR OF ENTERTAINMENT & EXPO RIGGING/LIGHTING 2 YEARS OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS RIGGING

0410 222 842

MICHAELHEATHCAREY@GMAIL.COM

YEAR	PRODUCTION	Position	GAFFER	DOP
2024	DIRTY DEEDS (FEATURE)	RIG LX SENIOR TECH	MARK JEFFERIES	PHILIPPE ROUSSLOT
2024	THE SURVIVORS (SERIES)	RIG LX SENIOR TECH	TIM BEESTON	MARK WAREHAM
2024	TOGETHER (FEATURE)	SENIOR LX TECH	RURU REEDY	JERMAIN MCMICKING
2023/24	APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (SERIES)	SENIOR LX TECH	CRISPIAN HAYLER	TOBY OLIVER
2023	WHITE FEVER (SERIES)	SENIOR LX TECH	CHRISTIAAN ABERNETHY	DARRELL MARTIN
2023	BACHELOR AUS (SERIES)	SENIOR LX TECH	LACHLAN SINCLAIR	MATT KOOPMANS
2023	SLEEPING DOGS (FEATURE)	SENIOR LX TECH	RURU REEDY	BEN NOTT
2023	PLANT OF THE APES: FORBIDDEN ZONE (FEATURE)	RIG LX ADDITIONAL	MARK JEFFERIES	GYULA PAROS
2022	VOLUME SCREEN BUILD - NANT STUDIOS	ТЕСН	PENIAKU LOLOA	N/A
2022	THE NEWREADER 2 (SERIES)	BEST BOY	JESSE MOYES	EARL DRESNER
2022	BETTER MAN (FEATURE)	RIG LX SENIOR TECH	PENIAKU LOLOA	ERIK WILSON
2022	SUMMER LOVE (SERIES)	LX Assistant	ANTHONY RYAN	DAN MAXWELL
2021/22	SHANTARAM (SERIES)	RIG LX ADDITIONAL	PENIAKU LOLOA	STEFAN DUSCIO
2019	PREACHER S4 (SERIES)	LX Assistant	KARL ENGELER	MARK WAREHAM/DAN MAXWELL
2019	PREACHER S4 (SERIES)	RIG LX	BRENDAN MADDEN	MARK WAREHAM/DAN MAXWELL
2018	BAD MOTHERS (SERIES)	LX ADDITIONAL	CON MANCUSO	JOHN STOKES
2018	INBESTIGATORS (SERIES)	3RD LX	ANTHONY RYAN	DAN MAXWELL
2018	LEGO MASTERS (SERIES)	LX Assistant	LACHLAN SINCLAIR	MATT KOOPMANS

2018	JUDY AND PUNCH (SERIES)	LX Assistant	PENIAKU LOLOA	STEFAN DUSCIO
2018	MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S10 (SERIES)	LX Assistant	DARYL PEARSON	BEN CRONJE
2017/18	BACK IN VERY SMALL BUSINESS (SERIES)	LX Assistant	ANTHONY RYAN	DAN MAXWELL
2017	WINCHESTER (FEATURE)	LX ADDITIONAL	MATT SLATTERY	BEN NOTT
2017	MIGHTY MUSTANGS (ABC SERIES)	LX ADDITIONAL	ANTHONY RYAN	KATH CHAMBERS
2016/17	MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S9 (SERIES)	LX Assistant	DARYL PEARSON	BEN CRONJE
2016	ARE YOU THE ONE: POWER COUPLES (SERIES)	LX Assistant	ANDREW MYERS	ZACHARY DRISCOLL
2016	MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S9 (SERIES)	LX Assistant	DARYL PEARSON	BEN CRONJE
2016	LEFTOVERS S3 (SERIES)	RIG LX ADDITIONAL	BRENDAN MADDEN	JOHN GRILLO
2016	MASTERCHEF AUSTRALIA S8 (SERIES)	LX Assistant	DARYL PEARSON	BEN CRONJE
2015	Hunters (Series)	LX ADDITIONAL	RICHARD REES-JONES	JOHN BRAWLEY

REFERENCES

ANTHONY RYAN	GAFFER	0424 671 966
BRENDAN MADDEN	GAFFER	0403 251 770
RURU REEDY	GAFFER	0405 193 214
SHYLO TUI	BEST BOY	0420 404 443
PENIAKU LŌLOA	GAFFER	0412 912 187